t+ Masses this week at St. Michael’s  August 21-28, 2022

“Strive to enter through the narrow door; for many...
will try to enter and will not be able.” v 132230

Twenty-First Sunday in Ordinary Time .rearc

Saturday, August 20 5:00 pm { Connie Stewart -Stewart Family

Sunday, August 21  9:00 am Missa Pro Popula
11:00 am Living & Deceased ¥ CWL Members

Mass Intention: Requested By:

Monday, August 22 The Queenship of the Blessed Virgin Mary
12:05 pm 1t Malcom Nelson -Elaine Cowie & Carmel Murphy

Tuesday, August 23 12:05 pm 1 Sadie Barr -KofC Ladies Auxiliary
Wed, August 24 St. Bartholomew

12:05 pm 1 Catherine Henderson -Marg Boyle
Thursday, August 25 10:00 am Mass at Palisade Gardens

12:05 pm ¢§ Jerry Hasiuk -Ken & Kathy Reid
Friday, August 26 12:05 pm 1 James Hing -Dolly & Family

Twenty-Second Sunday in Ordinary Time -vearc
Saturday, August 27 5:00 pm Missa Pro Popula

Sunday, August 28 9:00 am 1 John Stockwell -David & Jeannie Thomas
11:00 am t Mark Umali - The Family

| RYMONGLUNIONY  Weekdays 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm. Come spend some time in quiet prayer to our Lord.

Mark your calendar: Looking ahead...here are two parish events: St. Michael's Cemetery Mass-

Saturday, September 17, 2022 at 10:00 am at the cemetery AND on Thursday, September 29, 2022 the

Feast of St. Michael’s there is plans of an evening gathering...watch upcoming bulletin for details.
NOTE we will be doing the Novena to our Patron Saint beginning September 20",

‘TOOT“ ANNWE SA
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2022
11:00 AM MASS WITH BISHOP MIEHM
- 12:30 PM GALA LUNCHEON AT THE
OBOURG LIONS CENTRE

ik ets may be purchased at all Masses in August
Or call: Jenny Allison 905-373-0926Therese May 905-372-8187




